
Race 40 8:20 AM Race 41 8:30 AM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 4 Easy Riders 2:44.854 4 1 4 VCKC Blue Herons 2:29.919
2 3 FLCC Dragon Spirit 2:40.099 3 2 3 Welly Waveriders 2:29.368
3 1 Water Warriors 2:33.092 1 3 1 The Seventh Wave 2:19.408
4 2 Angels Abreast Dragon Boat Team (S) 2:34.994 2 4 2 Deep Cove Perfect Catch 2:26.332

Advancements Advancements

Race 42 8:40 AM Race 43 8:50 AM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 4 FGPC Gorge-Us-Gals 2:32.557 4 1 4 Abreast of Life (S) 2:37.137
2 3 Triport Warriors 2:29.804 3 2 3 BreastFriends Edmonton (S) 2:37.102
3 1 Stroke of Luck 2:22.213 1 3 2 North Shore Dragon Busters (S) 2:29.663
4 2 Nautigals 2:29.137 2 4 1 River Spirit 2:27.711

Advancements Advancements

Race 44 9:00 AM Race 45 9:10 AM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 2 FLCC SunDragons 2:21.022 2 1 4 Port McNeill DragonSlayers 2:29.636
2 3 Abreast with FORT-itude (S) 2:24.175 3 2 1 Nusa'Lon Dragons 2:17.007
3 1 Chix with Stix 2:19.270 1 3 2 Stroke the Dragon 2:17.574
4 4 FLCC Dragon Alliance 2:26.798 4 4 3 Raise A Little Swell 2:21.061

Advancements Advancements

Race 46 9:20 AM Race 47 9:30 AM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 Let Her Run 2:26.734 3 1 4 FLCC Fast & Furious 2:18.537
2 1 Saggin Dragons 2:12.971 1 2 3 Gorging Dragons Senior C 2:18.287
3 2 Pussycats 2:13.388 2 3 1 Gorging Dragons Senior B 2:09.378
4 4 Northwest Waveriders 2:27.201 4 4 2 Snappin' Dragons 2:15.718

Advancements Advancements

Women's Jade/Gold Semi 1 Women's Jade/Gold Semi 2

1st to Race 68, 2nd to Race 67, 3rd to Race 66, 4th to
Race 65

1st to Race 68, 2nd to Race 67, 3rd to Race 66, 4th to Race 65

Women's Jade/Gold Semi 3 Women's Jade/Gold Semi 4

1st to Race 68, 2nd to Race 67, 3rd to Race 66, 4th to
Race 65

1st to Race 68, 2nd to Race 67, 3rd to Race 66, 4th to Race 65

Women's Platinum/Diamond Semi 1 Women's Platinum/Diamond Semi 2

1st to Race 72, 2nd to Race 71, 3rd to Race 70, 4th to
Race 69

1st to Race 72, 2nd to Race 71, 3rd to Race 70, 4th to Race 69

Women's Platinum/Diamond Semi 3 Women's Platinum/Diamond Semi 4

1st to Race 72, 2nd to Race 71, 3rd to Race 70, 4th to
Race 69

1st to Race 72, 2nd to Race 71, 3rd to Race 70, 4th to Race 69



Race 48 9:40 AM Race 49 9:50 AM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 1
2 3 FGPC Momentum 2:22.007 2 3 MS Warriors 2:25.435
3 1 FLCC Fort Fusion 2:12.797 3 1 FGPC Snogard Dragons 2:15.142
4 2 Nothin' Dragon Masters 2:20.338 4 2 Team Phoenix 2:23.383

Advancements Advancements

Race 50 10:00 AM Race 51 10:10 AM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 1
2 2 Red Eyes Paddling Club 2:19.508 2 1 FGPC Brew Crew 2:16.288
3 1 FGPC Dragon Flyers 2:16.856 3 2 Blazing Paddles - Victoria 2:21.743
4 3 Full Throttle 2:29.669 4 3 VIU Ancient Mariners 2:26.665

Advancements Advancements

Race 52 10:20 AM Race 53 10:30 AM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 4 Angels & Demons 2:18.362 1 3 FGPC RCAF Hornets 2:10.691
2 1 Paddle Slots 2:03.831 2 2 Quality Foods Blu By U 2:04.034
3 2 Navy Dragon Anchors 2:04.014 3 1 Gorging Dragons Senior C 2:01.065
4 3 Prevailing Wins 2:06.099 4 4 Paddlers of the Fifth Moon 2:11.091

Advancements Advancements

Race 54 10:40 AM Race 55 10:50 AM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 4 Mid Island Masters 2:18.787 1 4 Thunder Strokers 2:14.773
2 2 Nanaimo Hornets RFC 2:04.557 2 2 Save on Foods Dragon Slayers 1:59.725
3 1 FGPC Rebel Alliance 2:04.507 3 1 CIBC One West 1:59.608
4 3 Red Solo Cups 2:10.312 4 3 Goblin Empire 2:00.259

Advancements Advancements

Mixed Jade/Gold Semi 1 Mixed Jade/Gold Semi 2

1st to Race 61, 2nd to Race 60, 3rd to Race 59 1st to Race 62, 2nd to Race 60, 3rd to Race 59

Mixed Jade/Gold Semi 3 Mixed Jade/Gold Semi 4

1st to Race 62, 2nd to Race 61, 3rd to Race 59 1st to Race 62, 2nd to Race 61, 3rd to Race 60

Mixed Platinum/Diamond Semi 1 Mixed Platinum/Diamond Semi 2

1st to Race 76, 2nd to Race 75, 3rd to Race 74, 4th to
Race 73

1st to Race 76, 2nd to Race 75, 3rd to Race 74, 4th to Race 73

Mixed Platinum/Diamond Semi 3 Mixed Platinum/Diamond Semi 4

1st to Race 76, 2nd to Race 75, 3rd to Race 74, 4th to
Race 73

1st to Race 76, 2nd to Race 75, 3rd to Race 74, 4th to Race 73



Race 56 11:00 AM Race 57 11:10 AM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 2 Avalon Dragons (S) 2:44.891 1 1 Abreast in a Boat Deas Divas (S) 2:34.035
2 1 Island Breaststrokers (S) 2:44.107 2 4 Abreast on Alder Bay (S) 2:45.129
3 Paddling For Life (S) 3 2 Abreast of Life (S) 2:39.574
4 3 Sunshine Dragons Abreast (S) 2:48.462 4 3 Spirit Abreast (S) 2:43.344

Advancements Advancements

Race 58 11:20 AM
Lane Place Time

1 4 Angels Abreast Dragon Boat Team (S) 2:42.984
2 2 North Shore Dragon Busters (S) 2:31.690
3 1 Abreast with FORT-itude (S) 2:25.817
4 3 BreastFriends Edmonton (S) 2:36.745

Advancements

Breast Cancer Survivor Final C Breast Cancer Survivor Final B

Lane 3 did not race - combined with other crews

Breast Cancer Survivor Final A



Race 59 12:30 PM Race 60 12:40 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 1
2 2 MS Warriors 2:33.002 2 2 3 Nothin' Dragon Masters 2:34.252
3 3 Full Throttle 2:35.788 3 3 2 Team Phoenix 2:32.600
4 1 FGPC Momentum 2:30.633 1 4 1 VIU Ancient Mariners 2:32.033

Race 61 12:50 PM Race 62 1:00 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 1
2 1 Blazing Paddles - Victoria 2:29.507 1 2 3 FGPC Dragon Flyers 2:26.266
3 3 FLCC Fort Fusion 2:31.409 3 3 1 FGPC Brew Crew 2:23.680
4 2 Red Eyes Paddling Club 2:30.275 2 4 2 FGPC Snogard Dragons 2:24.331

Mixed Gold Final B Mixed Gold Final A

Mixed Jade Final B Mixed Jade Final A



Race 63 1:10 PM Race 64 1:20 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 Sunshine Dragons Abreast (S) 2:58.232 3 1 2 Paddling For Life (S) 2:53.657
2 1 Spirit Abreast (S) 2:54.094 1 2 4 Comox Valley Blazing Paddles 3:07.505
3 2 Island Breaststrokers (S) 2:56.347 2 3 1 Abreast in a Boat Deas Divas (S) 2:46.517
4 4 Avalon Dragons (S) 2:59.033 4 4 3 Abreast on Alder Bay (S) 2:59.864

Race 65 1:30 PM Race 66 1:40 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 1 Easy Riders 2:47.375 1 1 3 FLCC Dragon Spirit 2:50.578
2 3 FGPC Gorge-Us-Gals 2:48.576 3 2 2 Triport Warriors 2:46.206
3 4 Abreast of Life (S) 2:50.428 4 3 4 BreastFriends Edmonton (S) 2:51.011
4 2 VCKC Blue Herons 2:48.343 2 4 1 Welly Waveriders 2:45.956

Race 67 1:50 PM Race 68 2:00 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 4 Angels Abreast Dragon Boat Team (S) 2:49.409 4 1 3 Water Warriors 2:42.759
2 3 Nautigals 2:48.859 3 2 4 Stroke of Luck 2:44.460
3 1 North Shore Dragon Busters (S) 2:45.255 1 3 2 River Spirit 2:42.292
4 2 Deep Cove Perfect Catch 2:47.390 2 4 1 The Seventh Wave 2:38.204

Women's Silver Final B Women's Silver Final A

Women's Gold Final B Women's Gold Final A

Women's Jade Final B Women's Jade Final A



Race 69 2:10 PM Race 70 2:20 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 FLCC Dragon Alliance 2:48.939 3 1 2 Abreast with FORT-itude (S) 2:48.115
2 2 Northwest Waveriders 2:48.572 2 2 4 Let Her Run 3:04.398
3 1 FLCC Fast & Furious 2:41.115 1 3 1 Gorging Dragons Senior C 2:40.575
4 4 Port McNeill DragonSlayers 2:54.762 4 4 3 Raise A Little Swell 2:49.300

Race 71 2:30 PM Race 72 2:40 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 2 FLCC SunDragons 2:40.417 2 1 3 Chix with Stix 2:35.319
2 1 Pussycats 2:38.498 1 2 2 Saggin Dragons 2:35.236
3 3 Snappin' Dragons 2:44.771 3 3 1 Gorging Dragons Senior B 2:29.029
4 4 Stroke the Dragon 2:45.322 4 4 4 Nusa'Lon Dragons 2:39.340

Women's Diamond Final B Women's Diamond Final A

Women's Platinum Final B Women's Platinum Final A



Race 73 2:50 PM Race 74 3:00 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 4 Angels & Demons 2:37.336 4 1 3 Prevailing Wins 2:24.513
2 2 Mid Island Masters 2:35.434 2 2 2 Red Solo Cups 2:24.357
3 3 Thunder Strokers 2:35.784 3 3 1 Goblin Empire 2:19.953
4 1 Paddlers of the Fifth Moon 2:34.299 1 4 4 FGPC RCAF Hornets 2:27.181

Race 75 3:10 PM Race 76 3:20 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 1 Navy Dragon Anchors 2:23.165 1 1 4 Paddle Slots 2:17.973
2 3 Nanaimo Hornets RFC 2:24.950 3 2 3 FGPC Rebel Alliance 2:17.839
3 2 Save on Foods Dragon Slayers 2:24.633 2 3 1 CIBC One West 2:08.029
4 4 Quality Foods Blu By U 2:25.834 4 4 2 Gorging Dragons Senior C 2:08.730

Mixed Diamond Final B Mixed Diamond Final A

Mixed Platinum Final B Mixed Platinum Final A
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